1PB
Glentek’s GMR3300 series of high performance, permanent magnet DC brush servo motors utilize high-energy
Neodymium-Iron- Boron (NdFeB) magnets, which provide more torque in a smaller package with higher dynamic performance
than traditional ferrite magnet designs. In addition, due to high torque to inertia ratio of these motors, they are ideal for applica-
tions which require high acceleration and deceleration characteristics or where the physical size of the motor is a major concern.
• Continuous Torque:
16.0 Lb-in (0.5 Nm)
• Peak Torque:

Factory Assigned Option Leave blank
- - -
GMR3300 SERIES MODEL NUMBERING
GMR 33 40 27- - 0 2 8 0 1 5 0 0 -
GMR
Frame Size
33 3.3” Motor
Stack Length
40 4.0 inch Stack
Back EMF Constant
4.0” only
27 27 V/Krpm
30 30 V/Krpm
 For custom Back EMF, Please Contact Glentek
Brake Option
0 No brake installed 1 24 VDC Brake 2 Special
Tachometer Option
0 No tachometer installed 2 7 VDC tachometer 4 Special
1 3 VDC tachometer 3 9.5 VDC tachometer - -
Encoder Option
0 No encoder installed 4 1000 PPR 8 2500 PPR
2 500 PPR 6 2000 PPR 9 Special
Brushless Resolver Option
0 No resolver installed 1 Brushless resolver 2 Special
Sealing Option
0 No shaft seal 1 Shaft Seal 2 Special
Factory Assigned Option
A numerical code will be assigned by Glentek to motors whose specifications vary from the standard configuration
Wiring Diagram (MS connector lead termination only)
0 Glentek Standard 1 Special
Flange Type
0 Standard Round 6 Special
1 Standard Square 8 NEMA 34
Lead Termination
0 Flying leads exiting through a rubber grommet 4 14-Pin, Male MS connector
1 .5” NPT with flying leads 5 16-Pin, Male MS connector
2 .75” NPT with flying leads 6 Liquid tight strain relief with flying leads
3 6-Pin, Male MS connector 8 Special
This section explains the model numbering system for Glentek’s GMR3340 Series DC Brush Servo Motors. The model numbering system is de-
signed so that you, our customer, will be able to quickly and accurately create the model number for the drive that best suits your requirements.